

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 76527403

Data publicarii 13.12.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 957,56 RON - 957,56 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD FLEX 1/2 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 2 BATERII R6 DURACELL BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 3 BATERIE CADA BUC 1 101.68 101.68 19.32 4 GARNITURI 3/4 BUC 10 0.29 2.94 0.56 5 TEAVA HENCO Ø16 M 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 6 .PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 7 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 1 8.82 8.82 1.68 8 REDUCTIE CAUCIUC 40 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 9 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 10 ROBINET TRECERRE 3/4 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 11 MANER CU SILDURI BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 12 REZERVOR WC SANOBI BUC 1 89.08 89.08 16.92 13 RACORD FLEX 1/2 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 14 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 15 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 16 CUIER BAIE 3 AGATATORI BUC 3 29.41 88.24 16.76 17 Furtun dus BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 18 PARA DUS BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 19 CAPAC WC BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 20 PAT CABLU ML 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 21 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT BUC 1 143.70 143.70 27.30 22 RACORD FLEX 1/2X3/8 40CM BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 23 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENTIL BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 24 Baterie Dus BUC 1 115.97 115.97 22.03 25 SARPE DESFUNDAT TEVI 10M BUC 1 81.51 81.51 15.49 26 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 27 COT AL.3/8 IE BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 28 GARNITURI 3/4 BUC 20 0.29 5.88 1.12 29 BEC LED 10 W BUC 9 8.40 75.63 14.37 30 TEAVA SCURGERE WC BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 31 Tub neon 36 W BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 32 STARTER S 10 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 - Referat de necesitate nr. 3231/06.12.2022 UTF Gherla